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NO. 

COMPANY 

NAME           
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and position            

参加者及职务          

1. Guangdong 

stationery and 

sporting goods 

import&export 

Co.,Ltd 

Tong Ruqin 

 

 

 

 

Manager 

 

 

 

 

household appliances, 

kitchenware,toy, 

Household goods, 

stationery and sporting 

goods 

Export 

 

 

 

 

86-20-

83563839 

 

 

 

86-20-

83552827 

 

 

 

    

2. 
Dongguan Hometex 

Imp. & Exp. Co., 

Ltd. 

 Li Rui Ping 
General 

Manager 

export  HOME 

TEXTILE, LAMP, 

CANVAS ART 

export 
86-0769-

22853842 

86-0769-

22853842 

leonli@ 

original-

hometex.com 

 LI RONGKE       

Assistant 

General 

Manager 

3. Dongguan Yajule 

Daily Necessity 

Co.,Ltd 

Liu Chengfa 

 

 

General 

Manager 

 

export  PVC tablecloth, 

PVC ground mat 

 

Export 

 

 

0086769-

886596855 

 

0086-769-

86568677 

 

chukou26@ 

dgyajule. 

com.cn 

WANG FANG          

Manager 

4. MIND WELL 

DESIGN MFR., 

LTD 

Yao Shuwen  

 

 

General  

manager 

 

  

Export 

 

 

      

Deng  Jian 

Kang       sale 

manager 

5. GOLD ART 

WORKSHOP OF 

JING 

AN,DOUMEN 

DISTRICT 

 

Liu Zhonghua 

 

 

 

 

 

Manager 

 

 

 

 

 

Gift 

 

 

 

 

 

Export 

 

 

 

 

 

0756-

5130985 

 

 

 

 

0756-

5103985 

 

 

 

 

zhljys@126. 

Com 

 

 

 

 

Zhu Shiping       

manager 

 

 

 

 

6. Foshan Kingsun 

Import & Export 

Trading Limited 

Company 

 

 

Liang Mingjin 

 

 

 

 

 

Director 

Manager 

 

 

 

 

Multi-functional food 

processor,meat grinder 

 

 

 

 

Export 

 

 

 

 

 

0086-757-

86239868 

 

 

 

 

0086-757-

81019691 

 

 

 

 

kingoscar@ 

yahoo.cn 

 

 

 

 

Chen Tingfang        

Sales Manager        

Liang 

Nuanquan  

Production 

Manager 

7. FOSHAN Liang Yanjuan Deputy socks、stockings、 Export 0757- 0757- nanlei@ Lei Jieling             



NANHAI HOP 

HING SOCKS & 

GARMENTS 

CO.,LTD. 

 

 

 

 

general 

manager 

 

 

wrist protectors 

 

 

 

 

 

83663301 

 

 

83663399 

 

 

ricksha. 

com.cn 

 

 

sales manager 

 

 

 

8. ZHONGSHAN 

RIYING 

GIFTS&PREMIUM 

MFY CO.,LTD 

Wen HuiFeng 

 

 

 

Manager 

 

 

 

Gift 

 

 

 

Export 

 

 

 

0086-

0760-

88849460 

 

0086-

0760-

88824405 

 

keychain@ 

key-

chain.com 

 

  

9. FO SHAN NAN 

HAI TIAN HENG 

INFANT & CHILD 

PRODUCTS 

INDUSTRIAL 

LTD. 

Luo Qiukai 

 

 

 

 

 

General 

Manager 

 

 

 

 

Plush Toy,musical bed 

bell,furniture, bedding 

 

 

 

 

Export 

 

 

 

 

 

        

10. STC BATH & 

BODY CARE 

FACTORY 

Chen Shutong 

 

 

General 

Manager 

 

natural  soap,bath  

blaster 

 

Export 

 

 

86-757-

83832369 

 

86-757-

83832391 

 

chen@stccn

.com 

 

Chen Shixia   

sales manager 

 

11. ZHONGSHAN 

SILK IMP & EXP. 

GROUP CO., LTD. 

OF GUANGDONG 

Bi Jiexing     

 

 

          

Director 

 

 

 

furniture、clothing 

 

 

Export 

 

 

        

12. honway industries 

ltd. 

 

 

 

Tan Juan 

 

 

 

 

Manager 

 

 

 

 

kitchenware,cutter, 

BBQ toolset、 

knife sets、outdoor 

supplies、knife 

Export 

 

 

 

 

+86 662 

3317143 

 

 

 

+86 662 

3315833 

 

 

 

lian@ 

honwaycn. 

Com 

 

 

Fan Li Mei 

sales 

 

 

 

13. Zhongshan Julong 

Metal Ornament 

Co., Ltd. 

 

Kung Lap Fai 

Franki   

 

 

General 

Manager 

 

 

Gift 

 

 

 

Export 

 

 

 

(852)2190 

6023 

 

 

(852) 

2322-4688 

 

 

info@ 

tsuilung. 

com.hk 

 

Cheung Cheuk 

Yin  

Marketing 

Executive   

14. ZHONGSHAN 

TRANSTEK 

Mai JiongZhang      

 

Vice 

President 

electronic 

balance、blood-

Export 

 

0086 

0760-

0086-

0760-
    

mailto:chen@stccn.com
mailto:chen@stccn.com


ELECTRONICS 

CO.,LTD 

 

 

       

 

 

pressure meter 

 

 

 

 

88282982 

 

 

85339231 

 

 

15. ZHONGSHAN 

WINSTAR 

ELECTRICAL 

CO.,LTD 

Chen Xue  

 

 

 

Director 

 

 

 

LED PRODUCT 

 

 

 

Export 

 

 

 

0086-

0760-

85603588 

 

0086-

0760-

85602738 

 

1370303019

8@gmail. 

com 

 

  

16. GOODWIN 

MANUFACTORY 

COMPANY 

LIMITED OF 

ZHONGSHAN 

Lin QingHui   

 

      

General 

Manager 

 

 

Furniture、lighting、 

home applances、 

solar energy 

Export 

 

 

 

0086-

0760-

88263626 

 

0086-

0760-

88311208 

 

vincent@ 

fayhero.com 

 

  

Wang GuHuan          

SALES 

MANAGER 

 

17. JINHUI 

Gift&Sourvenir 

Co.,Ltd. 

 Jin Jingmou  

 

 

Manager 

 

 

Gift&Sourvenir  

 

 

Export 

 

 

0756-

7738211 

 

0756-

7738216 

 

jinhuizh@ 

163.com 

 

Wumingjun          

Manager 

 

18. ZHUHAI SHARP-

GROUP 

ENTERPRISE CO., 

LTD. 

 Lei Xiangchun 

 

 

 

Vice 

Manager 

 

 

electric 

heater、Electric Fan 

 

Export 

 

 

0756-

6187228 

 

 

0756- 

6187229 

 

 

info@sharp-

group.com 

 

 

  

19. ZHUHAI HANGE 

BATTERY TECH 

CO.,LTD 

 

Xie Ping 

 

 

 

Overseas 

marketing 

rep 

 

aeromodelling 

toy、electronic 

cigarette  

 

Export 

 

 

 

0756-

7738786 

 

 

0756-

7738771 

 

 

zhhange@ 

126.com 

 

 

HU 

CHANGQING         

general 

manager 

20. WELLUCK 

DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION 

LIMITED OF 

ZHUHAI 

 

 

 Li Yuxian 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Sales 

Manager 

 

 

 

 

 

Lighting 

 

 

 

 

 

Export 

 

 

 

 

 

        

21. ZHONGSHAN 

YESHM 

Lu Yuncheng 

 

General 

Manager 

electronic balance 

 

Export 

 

0086-

0760-8528 

0086-

0760-

luyuncheng

@yeshm. 
  

mailto:info@sharp-group.com
mailto:info@sharp-group.com


COMMODITIES 

CO.,LTD. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3333 

 

 

85284444 

 

 

Com 

 

22. FOSHAN 

EVERLASTING 

ENTERPRISE CO., 

LTD. 

 

 

Zhang Wenjun 

 

 

 

 

General 

Manager 

 

 

 

 

Childs vehicles、 

plastic doll,  

children's wear 

 

 

Export 

 

 

 

 

0086-757-

83033395 

 

 

 

0086-757-

83289083 

 

 

 

ricky@ 

fsel.cn 

 

 

 

 

Xie Danyi  

Deputy 

director  Li 

Heqing  sales      

Li Weilin  

manager 

23. FOSHAN 

JINQIAO 

ELECTRICAL 

APPLIANCE 

CO.,LTD 

Liao Yuexia 

 

 

 

 

General 

Manager 

 

 

 

thermal burn cooking 

pot、multipurpose 

pot、stainless electric 

chafing dish 

Export 

 

 

 

 

0757-

86805209 

 

 

 

0757-

86838168 

 

 

 

jiayi@ 

jiayidq.com 

 

 

 

Tan Peiming  

sales manager 

 

 

 

24. HENRY WANG 

TRAVEL MUG 

FACTORY 

Yang Chuangying 

 

 

Manager 

 

 

motor-driven blender 

 

 

Export 

 

 

0757-

85518201 

 

0757-

85518200 

 

rose.ycy@ 

gmail.com 

 

Wang Jianru   

manager 

 

25. K-ROCK MULTI-

FUNCTIONAL 

BICYCLE 

CO.,LTD 

 Wu Ping 

 

 

 

export 

manager 

 

 

 Folding Bicycle、fan 

 

 

Export 

 

 

 

0086-757-

28815058 

 

 

0086-757-

28306809 

 

 

qile@ 

qileduo.com 

 

 

  

26. The Bureau of 

Foreign Trade and 

Economic 

Coorperation of 

Foshan 

Municipality 

He Yanzhen 

 

 

 

 

 

Director 

 

 

 

 

 

            

27. Nanhai Economic 

and Trade Bureau 

 

Mo Jiankang 

 

 

Director 

 

 

            

28. Bureau of 

ForeignTrade and 

Chen Xinkao 

 

deputy 

director 
          

Zhang 

Qionghua     



Economic 

Cooperation of 

Heyuan 

Municipality 

 

 

 

 

general 

 

 

 

section chief 

 

 

 

29. Zhuhai Chamber Of 

Commerce Of 

Importers & 

Exporters. 

Luo lingyuan 

 

 

 

Vice 

Manager 

 

 

          

Chen Hua           

Manager 

 

 

30. Zhuhai Science, 

Technology,Industry

, Trade and 

Information 

Technology Bureau 

Ai Guo 

 

 

 

 

Section 

Chief 

 

 

 

          

Ji Zhi Qiang       

Assistant 

Principle 

Section 

Member 

31. DONGGUAN 

FOREIGN 

INVESTMENT 

PROMOTION 

CENTER 

Zeng Yuhui 

 

 

 

 

Director 

 

 

 

 

          

Su huimin        

Director 

 

 

 

32. Zhongshan Bureau 

of Foreign Trade 

And Economic 

Cooperation 

Liu HongJian 

 

 

 

Deputy 

Director 

 

 

          

Luo Ping            

Deputy 

Section Chief 

 

33. CHINA COUNCIL 

FOR THE 

PROMOTION OF 

INTERNATIONAL 

TRADE SHUNDE 

BRANCH 

Chen GangEn 

 

 

 

 

 

Staff 

 

 

 

 

 

            

 


